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W Bariatric Shower Commode

Rise N Tilt is a combination chair with built-in lift and tilt function.

It is the world’s first shower commode for bariatric users to lift and tilt the user to a 30°degree. Rise
N Tilt Shower Commode has a weight capacity of 325 kg.

Making tasks easier and safer

Shower Commode Rise N Tilt provides better access for
caregivers in relation to hygiene, skin and tissue care. Nursing
and dressing of feet may, for caregivers, take place in a
standing position, thus achieving an ergonomically sound
working position. The shower commode also allows the
caregiver and the user to have eye contact, which provides far
better communication.

Improved and more efficient care

This shower commode raises the efficiency of care because
it enables a single caregiver to perform the whole showering
procedure, as well as a wide range of everyday hygiene tasks.
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The high level of support provided by the shower commode
results in streamlined routines that offer considerable time
savings compared with traditional methods.

Shower Commode Rise N Tilt is designed to give bariatric
users a comfortable and safe bathing experience and can also
be used where the user’s condition is poor with reduced
postural control.

Enhancing quality of life

Shower Commode Rise N Tilt can enhance the quality of life
for a bariatric user by making assisted showering and other
hygiene routines not only safer and more comfortable, but
also a more dignified experience.

- Lift and tilt function up to 30°
- Possibility of extra wide butterfly armrests
- Brakes on all 4 wheels

- Unique lift and tilt function
-Hand control gives the caretaker full control
- High backrest and sturdy armrests

MAX 325 kg

In lowest position with standard footrests




Bariatric Shower Commode Rise N Tilt

Maximum weight capacity
Seat depth adjustable

Total length (lowest position)
Total width

Seat width

Seat height

Electric tilt

Tilt of seat independent from height
adjustment

Width between standard armrests
Width between butterfly armrests
Width toilet opening

Seat height electric adjustable
Distance from floor to seat underside
Pushbar from floor

Seat to footrest

Height seat to armrest

Weight

Swing-away armrests

Swing-away footrests

Removable footrests

Height adjustable footrests

Headrest

4 wheels with individual locks
Control

Capacity up/down fully charged battery

Turning radius
Frame

Wheels
Seat / back / armrests

IP - classification

IPX6

I1SO - classification

325 kg

42 /48 /54 cm
140 cm

74 cm

66 cm

51-69 cm

0-30°

Yes

61 cm

76 cm

Diameter 24 cm, 35 cm long
55-100 cm

44,5 cm

100 cm
39-42-45-48 cm
22 cm

46 kg

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Via the handset
Approx. 15 times
156 cm

Powder lacquered chromium
molybdenum steel

Diameter 150 mm
Polyurethane

IPX6

Washable, also in washing
tunnel, 20°C IEC 60601-2-52

1ISO 0912 03 - 23

XXL-Rehab Shower Commode Rise N Tilt incl. standard

footrests, charger, headrest and commode bucket

66

Butterfly armrest right (add 14 cm to seat width)

Butterfly armrest left (add 14 cm to seat width)

Headrest adjustable

Full size seat for shower commode with lid for bucket

Commode bucket

Standard footrest right

Standard footrest left

Calf support / amputation support right
Calf support / amputation support left
Battery for XXL-Rehab Rise N Tilt

Ideal use for.

- Bariatric users.
- Users with reduced muscle tone, pressure
sores, spasm or amputations.

Seat with lid Split toilet seat

The handset gives the caregiver

42/ 48 /54 0157-066-000 control over battery-powered
functions
0150-999-012R T

0150-999-012L
0156-999-020
0150-999-023
0140-999-001

0156-999-090H

0156-999-090V
0156-999-030
0156-999-031
0157-999-050

COBI REHARB' | Tel. +45 7025 2522 | cobirehab.com

02-2019 XXL-Rehab Shower Commode Rise N Tilt

N





