

Bariatric Shower Commode Rise N Tilt

Rise N Tilt is a combination chair with built-in lift and tilt function.

It is the world's first shower commode for bariatric users to lift and tilt the user to a 30° degree. Rise N Tilt Shower Commode has a weight capacity of 325 kg.

Making tasks easier and safer

Shower Commode Rise N Tilt provides better access for caregivers in relation to hygiene, skin and tissue care. Nursing and dressing of feet may, for caregivers, take place in a standing position, thus achieving an ergonomically sound working position. The shower commode also allows the caregiver and the user to have eye contact, which provides far better communication.

Improved and more efficient care

This shower commode raises the efficiency of care because it enables a single caregiver to perform the whole showering procedure, as well as a wide range of everyday hygiene tasks. The high level of support provided by the shower commode results in streamlined routines that offer considerable time savings compared with traditional methods.

Shower Commode Rise N Tilt is designed to give bariatric users a comfortable and safe bathing experience and can also be used where the user's condition is poor with reduced postural control.

Enhancing quality of life

Shower Commode Rise N Tilt can enhance the quality of life for a bariatric user by making assisted showering and other hygiene routines not only safer and more comfortable, but also a more dignified experience.



In lowest position with standard footrests

Bariatric Shower Commode Rise N Tilt			
Maximum weight capacity	325 kg		
Seat depth adjustable	42 / 48 / 54 cm		
Total length (lowest position)	140 cm		
Total width	74 cm		
Seat width	66 cm		
Seat height	51-69 cm		
Electric tilt	0-30°		
Tilt of seat independent from height adjustment	Yes		
Width between standard armrests	61 cm		
Width between butterfly armrests	76 cm		
Width toilet opening	Diameter 24 cm, 35 cm long		
Seat height electric adjustable	55-100 cm		
Distance from floor to seat underside	44.5 cm		
Pushbar from floor	100 cm		
Seat to footrest	39-42-45-48 cm		
Height seat to armrest	22 cm		
Weight	46 kg		
Swing-away armrests	Yes		
Swing-away footrests	Yes		
Removable footrests	Yes		
Height adjustable footrests	Yes		
Headrest	Yes		
4 wheels with individual locks	Yes		
Control	Via the handset		
Capacity up/down fully charged battery	Approx. 15 times		
Turning radius	156 cm		
Frame	Powder lacquered chromium molybdenum steel		
Wheels	Diameter 150 mm		
Seat / back / armrests	Polyurethane		
IP - classification	IPX6		
IPX6	Washable, also in washing tunnel, 20°C IEC 60601-2-52		
ISO - classification	ISO 09 12 03 - 23		

Ideal use for.

- Bariatric users.
- Users with reduced muscle tone, pressure sores, spasm or amputations.





Commode bucket with lid





Seat with lid

Split toilet seat

Model	Seat width cm	Seat depth cm	Order No
XXL-Rehab Shower Commode Rise N Tilt incl. standard footrests, charger, headrest and commode bucket	66	42 / 48 / 54	0157-066-000
Accessories			
Butterfly armrest right (add 14 cm to seat width)			0150-999-012R
Butterfly armrest left (add 14 cm to seat width)			0150-999-012L
Headrest adjustable			0156-999-020
Full size seat for shower commode with lid for bucket			0150-999-023
Commode bucket			0140-999-001
Standard footrest right	0156-999-090H		
Standard footrest left			0156-999-090V
Calf support / amputation support right			0156-999-030
Calf support / amputation support left			0156-999-031
Battery for XXL-Rehab Rise N Tilt			0157-999-050

The handset gives the caregiver control over battery-powered functions

